
Bank Name Email
American National Bank & Trust Company Donna Honeycutt honeycuttd@amnb.com
American National Bank & Trust Company Lutheria Smith smithl@amnb.com
Bank of Clarke Kaley Crosen kcrosen@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Katrina Pike kpike@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Sarah Butler sbutler@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Christy Schoeneman cschoeneman@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Marianne Schmidt mschmidt@bankofclarke.com
Blue Ridge Bank Sierra Mason sierra.mason@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Josh Alger Joshua.Alger@mybrb.bank
Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Guy Brewer gbrewer@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Heidi Cleric hcleric@chainbridgebank.com
Chesapeake Bank Amy E. Mitchem amitchem@chesbank.com
Chesapeake Bank Lynnette Mitchem Lmitchem@chesbank.com
Chesapeake Bank Kim Edmonds kedmonds@chesbank.com
Chesapeake Bank Reggie Rossignol rrossignol@chesbank.com
F&M Bank Melody Emswiler memswiler@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Kristin Jackson kjackson@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Jason Withers jwithers@fmbankva.com
First Bank & Trust Co. Monica Anderson manderson@firstbank.com
First Bank & Trust Co. Elizabeth Dean edean@firstbank.com
First Bank, Virginia Kathleen Shannon kshannon@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Jim Youngblood jyoungblood@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Amy Murray amurray@fbvirginia.com
First National Bank Krystal Harris krystalharris@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Beverley Whipkey beverleywhipkey@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Dana Heaphy danaheaphy@1stnatbk.com
Pendleton Community Bank Monika Eckard meckard@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Kelsey Dean kdean@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Aaron Green agreen@yourbank.com
The Bank of Southside Virginia Craig Face craig.face@bsvnet.com
The Farmers Bank of Appomattox Betty Craft bcraft@thefarmersbankva.com
The Farmers Bank of Appomattox Kathi Kraince kkraince@thefarmersbankva.com
Touchstone Bank Michelle Simon michelle.simon@touchstone.bank
Touchstone Bank Shauna Robertson shauna.robertson@touchstone.bank
TowneBank Meredith King Elliott meredith.elliott@townebank.net
TowneBank Denise Counce denise.counce@townebank.net
TowneBank Patrick Whelan Patrick.Whelan@townebank.net
Village Bank Lindsay Cheatham lcheatham@villagebank.com
Village Bank Donnie Kaloski dkaloski@villagebank.com
Village Bank Christy Quesenbery cquesenbery@villagebank.com
Village Bank Andrea Hale ahale@villagebank.com
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